"6y 7 Abril 2013

i I
Automaticos Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)
Manga 2
Race (15 Laps) 06/04/2000 19:38

(28) Alekander Bykov 5 45.943 -0.199
1 48.089 6 1:00.517 +14.574
2 46.342 -1.747
3 46.021 -0.321
4 46.230 +0.209
5 45.899 -0.331
6 46.370 +0.471
7 46.263 -0.107
8 46.179 -0.084
9 46.050 -0.129

10 46.134 +0.084
11 46.216 +0.082
12 46.366 +0.150
13 46.136 -0.230
14 46.545 +0.409
15 46.239 -0.306

(34) Gabriella Martinez
1 48.204
2 46.546 -1.658
3 46.446 -0.100
4 46.203 -0.243
5 46.337 +0.134
6 46.449 +0.112
7 46.631 +0.182
8 46.928 +0.297
9 46.822 -0.106

10 47.161 +0.339
11 47.017 -0.144
12 46.889 -0.128
13 47.002 +0.113
14 46.961 -0.041
15 47.018 +0.057

(30) Ricci
1 48.788
2 47.156 -1.632
3 46.773 -0.383
4 46.297 -0.476
5 46.473 +0.176
6 46.554 +0.081
7 46.668 +0.114
8 46.595 -0.073
9 46.547 -0.048

10 46.603 +0.056
11 46.631 +0.028
12 46.734 +0.103
13 47.016 +0.282
14 47.343 +0.327
15 46.872 -0.471

(27) Sandro Gonzalez
1 47.893
2 46.293 -1.600
3 46.148 -0.145
4 46.142 -0.006
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